& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED (Dual Motor) Long Range Auto 4WD 5dr

)

W Stebbings couc

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
Registration: BN20DGE Fuel:

“Business users, this vehicle is VAT Qualifying” PAN ROOF, 17"TABLET STYLE NAVIGATION AND
INFOTAINMENT, LEATHER, POWER HEATED SEATS, AUTOPILOT FUNCTION, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE
CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, PARKING SENSORS, 19" ALLOYS

n3n
£26,058.00

Electric

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

417

967

155

41

50



Other Features and Key Information

PANROOF,LEATHER,CLIMATE,CRUISE

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit TAOC TAP AF  OTPF FR ARP'R DOA P MP FP
566  cipg0 48 599.2

HP £2605800 £260580 £2345220 £3136840 £000 £100 % IO £599.20 2 £60020
PA % APR mths X 47

Scan the QR Code for BN20DGE




