

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED (Dual Motor) Long Range Auto 4WD 5dr





color:		Mileage:	71371
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£26,058.00
Registration:	BN20DGE	Fuel:	Electric

"Business users, this vehicle is VAT Qualifying" PAN ROOF, 17"TABLET STYLE NAVIGATION AND INFOTAINMENT, LEATHER, POWER HEATED SEATS, AUTOPILOT FUNCTION, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, PARKING SENSORS, 19" ALLOYS

MPG Average	
Engine Size	I
Max Power(BHP)	417
Max Torque(NM)	967
Max Speed(MPH)	155
0-60	4.1
Insurance Group	50

Other Features and Key Information

PANROOF,LEATHER,CLIMATE,CRUISE

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
НР	£26,058.00	£2,605.80	£23,452.20	£31,368.40	£0.00	£1.00	5.66 % P.A.	£10.90 % APR	48 mths	£599.20	599.2 X 47	£600.20

Scan the QR Code for BN20DGE

